
Credits Tuition    Technology Fee   MSCSA Fee   Athletics Fee   Activity Fee 
Health Services 

Fee 
Facility Access 

Fee 
Total 

Tuition/Fees   

1 180.79 $                 11.40 $                   0.61 $                      4.47 $                      5.85 $                      2.00 $                      2.50 $                      207.62 $                 

2 361.58 $                 22.80 $                   1.22 $                      8.94 $                      11.70 $                   4.00 $                      5.00 $                      415.24 $                 

3 542.37 $                 34.20 $                   1.83 $                      13.41 $                   17.55 $                   6.00 $                      7.50 $                      622.86 $                 

4 723.16 $                 45.60 $                   2.44 $                      17.88 $                   23.40 $                   8.00 $                      10.00 $                   830.48 $                 

5 903.95 $                 57.00 $                   3.05 $                      22.35 $                   29.25 $                   10.00 $                   12.50 $                   1,038.10 $             

6 1,084.74 $             68.40 $                   3.66 $                      26.82 $                   35.10 $                   12.00 $                   15.00 $                   1,245.72 $             

7 1,265.53 $             79.80 $                   4.27 $                      31.29 $                   40.95 $                   14.00 $                   17.50 $                   1,453.34 $             

8 1,446.32 $             91.20 $                   4.88 $                      35.76 $                   46.80 $                   16.00 $                   20.00 $                   1,660.96 $             

9 1,627.11 $             102.60 $                 5.49 $                      40.23 $                   52.65 $                   18.00 $                   22.50 $                   1,868.58 $             

10 1,807.90 $             114.00 $                 6.10 $                      44.70 $                   58.50 $                   20.00 $                   25.00 $                   2,076.20 $             

11 1,988.69 $             125.40 $                 6.71 $                      49.17 $                   64.35 $                   22.00 $                   27.50 $                   2,283.82 $             

12 2,169.48 $             136.80 $                 7.32 $                      53.64 $                   70.20 $                   24.00 $                   30.00 $                   2,491.44 $             

13 2,350.27 $             148.20 $                 7.93 $                      58.11 $                   76.05 $                   26.00 $                   32.50 $                   2,699.06 $             

14 2,531.06 $             159.60 $                 8.54 $                      62.58 $                   81.90 $                   28.00 $                   35.00 $                   2,906.68 $             

15 2,711.85 $             171.00 $                 9.15 $                      67.05 $                   87.75 $                   30.00 $                   37.50 $                   3,114.30 $             

16 2,892.64 $             182.40 $                 9.76 $                      71.52 $                   93.60 $                   32.00 $                   40.00 $                   3,321.92 $             

17 3,073.43 $             193.80 $                 10.37 $                   75.00 $                   99.45 $                   34.00 $                   40.00 $                   3,526.05 $             

18 3,254.22 $             205.20 $                 10.98 $                   75.00 $                   105.30 $                 36.00 $                   40.00 $                   3,726.70 $             

19 3,435.01 $             216.60 $                 11.59 $                   75.00 $                   111.15 $                 38.00 $                   40.00 $                   3,927.35 $             
20 3,615.80 $             228.00 $                 12.20 $                   75.00 $                   117.00 $                 40.00 $                   40.00 $                   4,128.00 $             

Credits Tuition    Technology Fee   MSCSA Fee   Athletics Fee   Activity Fee 
Health Services 

Fee 
Facility Access 

Fee 
Total 

Tuition/Fees   

1 $                 210.79   $                   11.40   $                      0.61   $                      4.47   $                      5.85   $                      2.00   $                 235.12 

2 $                 421.58   $                   22.80   $                      1.22   $                      8.94   $                   11.70   $                      4.00   $                 470.24 

3 $                 632.37   $                   34.20   $                      1.83   $                   13.41   $                   17.55   $                      6.00   $                 705.36 

4 $                 843.16   $                   45.60   $                      2.44   $                   17.88   $                   23.40   $                      8.00   $                 940.48 

5 $              1,053.95   $                   57.00   $                      3.05   $                   22.35   $                   29.25   $                   10.00   $              1,175.60 

6 $              1,264.74   $                   68.40   $                      3.66   $                   26.82   $                   35.10   $                   12.00   $              1,410.72 

7 $              1,475.53   $                   79.80   $                      4.27   $                   31.29   $                   40.95   $                   14.00   $              1,645.84 

8 $              1,686.32   $                   91.20   $                      4.88   $                   35.76   $                   46.80   $                   16.00   $              1,880.96 

9 $              1,897.11   $                 102.60   $                      5.49   $                   40.23   $                   52.65   $                   18.00   $              2,116.08 

10 $              2,107.90   $                 114.00   $                      6.10   $                   44.70   $                   58.50   $                   20.00   $              2,351.20 

11 $              2,318.69   $                 125.40   $                      6.71   $                   49.17   $                   64.35   $                   22.00   $              2,586.32 

12 $              2,529.48   $                 136.80   $                      7.32   $                   53.64   $                   70.20   $                   24.00   $              2,821.44 

• Reciprocity must be applied for through our Admissions Office.   Tuition for qualifying states: North Dakota ($180.79/cr), Manitoba,   MSEP 
states (Michigan, Missouri, Kansas, Nebraska, Illinois & Indiana) pay $180.79. Wisconsin will pay $180.79.   

• Athletics Fee maximum is $75.00/semester.   Facility Access Fee maxes out at $40.00/semester for fall and spring semesters and is NOT 
charged for summer.   Student Activity/Life Fee maximum is $174/semester.   Health Services maximum is $90.00/semester. 

• PLEASE NOTE - This chart does not include:   $30 Payment Plan Fee, $50 Late Fee, Programmatic Tuition, Differential Tuition, Special 
Course Fees, $10.00 Transcript/Grad Fee, or Bookstore purchases.   For a detailed list of courses with additional fees, see the Business 
Office/Cashiers. 

Central Lakes College   2024-2025 Tuition/Fees Chart 

WEB-Based/Hybrid Tuition - Additional $30.00 per credit   (mandatory fees = $24.33/credit) 

Standard Tuition Rates 


